
ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2017-18

Month Non-Instructional Days (Including holidays)
Date Day Other Holidays Sundays

June 2017 (30) 16-June Saturday Id ul Fitr 4,11,18,25
July 2017 (31) -- -- Janmashtami 2,9,16,23,30

Aug 2017 (31)

15-Aug Wednesday Independence Day

6,13,20,27
17-Aug Friday Raksha Bandhan
22-Aug Wednesday Parsi New Year
26-Aug Sunday Ganesh Chaturthi

September 2017 (30)
02-Sept Sunday Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakriid)

3,10,17,2411-Sept Tuesday Muharram
13-Sept Thursday Dussehra

October 2017 (31)
02-Oct Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti

1,8,15,22,29
19-Oct Friday Diwali

November 2017 (30)
07-Nov Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

5,12,19,2621-Nov Wednesday Milad-un-Nabi
23-Nov Friday Christmas

December 2017 (31) 25-Dec Tuesday Republic Day 3,10,17,24,31
January 2018 (31) 26-Jan Saturday Shivaji Jayanti 7,14,21,28

February 2018 (28) 19-Feb Tuesday Maha Shivratri 4,11,18,25

March 2018 (31)
04-Mar Monday Holi

4,11,18,25
20-Mar Wednesday Gudi Padwa

April 2018 (30)

6-Apr Saturday Ram Navami

1,8,15,22,29

13-Apr Saturday Mahavir Jayanti
14-Apr Sunday Good Friday
17-Apr Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti

19-Apr Friday Maharashtra Day / International 
Labour Day

May 2018 (31) 01-May Wednesday Buddha Purnima 6,13,20,27

Arrangement of Terms

(University of Mumbai)

Year-2017-18

As per University of Mumbai Circular No. UG/03 of A dated 

First term : 18th June 2018 to 5th November 2018
Mid-term break : 13th September 2018 to 17th September 2018

Diwali break : 06th November 2018 to 25th November 2018
Second term : 26th November 2018 to 4th May 2019
Winter break : 25th December 2018 to 1st January 2019

Summer break : 5th May 2019 to 5th June 2019

Exam Dates
FYBA 

Semester I
20th to 27th November 2017

FYBBI 20th to 28th November 2017
FYBCOM 20th to 28th November 2017

FYBA 
Semester II

12th to 19th April 2019
FYBBI 13th to 23rd April 2018

FYBCOM 12th to 20th April 2018
SYBA

Semester III
9th to 20th November 2017

SYBBI 9th to 17th November 2017
SYBCOM 9th to 25th November 2017

SYBBI Semester IV 24th April to 4th May 2018
SYBCOM 23rd April to 3rd May 2018


